

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58
 Revised on: May 24, 2004
 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

Project Reference No. 19-0297 /
 P.R No. 2019-0544

PURCHASE ORDER

PROVINCIAL ENGINEER'S OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier	RUDHIL CONSTRUCTION AND ENTERPRISES, INC.	D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-100 ✓
Address	Purok New Society 1, Barangay Culo Molave, Zamboanga Del Sur	Date : February 18, 2020 ✓
E-mail Address		Mode of
Telephone No.		Procurement : Bidding ✓
TIN	006 - 7 1 3 084 - 000	

Gentlemen/Mesdames:
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery :	Provincial Bridges of 2nd District of Bohol	Delivery Term : Please read at the
Address :	Province of Bohol	back hereof.
Date of Delivery :	within 150 days upon receipt of NTP	Payment Term upon completion of delivery
Warranty Period:	year	

ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
500a	bd.ft.	33 pcs.-Transom 6" x 10" x 6'	2,640 ✓	59.00	155,760.00 ✓
500b	bd.ft.	126 pcs.-Stringers 4 x 6 x 12'	3,024 ✓	59.00	178,416.00 ✓
500c	bd.ft.	144 pcs. Flooring 2 x 8 x 12'	2,688 ✓	59.00	158,592.00 ✓
	bd.ft.	108 pcs. Running Board 2 x 10 x 14'	2,520 ✓	59.00	148,680.00 ✓
	bd.ft.	36 pcs. 8" x 8" x 12' wheel guard	2,304 ✓	59.00	135,936.00 ✓
	bd.ft.	6 pcs-3" x 10" x 14' bulk head	1,260 ✓	59.00	74,340.00 ✓
	kg.	Common Nails # 5	90 ✓	91.00	8,190.00 ✓
	kg.	Common Nails # 4	75 ✓	91.00	6,825.00 ✓
	kg.	Common Nails # 3	45 ✓	91.00	4,095.00 ✓
	pc.	1/2"Øx6" machine bolts w/ nut & washer	216 ✓	59.00	12,744.00 ✓
	pc.	1/2"Øx18" machine bolts w/ nut & washer	48 ✓	111.00	5,328.00 ✓
	pc.	1/2"Øx12" turn buckle	72 ✓	367.00	26,424.00 ✓
	pc.	16mmØx6m deformed bar	72 ✓	559.00	40,248.00 ✓
	cu.m.	boulders-Class A	133 ✓	1,115.00	148,295.00 ✓
	cu.m.	Sand Approved Source	110 ✓	2,034.00	223,740.00 ✓
	bag	Portland Cement	312 ✓	314.00	97,968.00 ✓
	pc.	Drum	4 ✓	1,574.00	6,296.00 ✓
	pc.	Plastic Pail	8 ✓	196.00	1,568.00 ✓
	pc.	3"Ø x 3m. PVC(Sanitary Pipe for Weel)	33 ✓	606.00	19,998.00 ✓
	gal	Latex Paint White	97 ✓	1,177.00	114,169.00 ✓
	gal	Latex Paint Yellow	97 ✓	1,177.00	114,169.00 ✓
	gal	Enamel Gloss Paint Black	19 ✓	955.00	18,145.00 ✓